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KT193ATF Mirror
KT108ATF Mobile Vanity

Mobile vanity includes
worktop, two drawers and
storage with adjustable shelf,
two locking casters,
quadraplex outlet with power
cord, and toolholder that
accommodates one hand-held
dryer, one large curling iron
and one small curling iron.
Mirror includes laminated
panel with brushed 
aluminum frame.

28
3-3/4

84

KT193ATF
KT108-D

KT192ATF Mirror
KT126ATF Wall Vanity

Includes one shallow drawer
for combs, brushes and
scissors, and one larger
drawer for storage. Toolholder
accommodates one hand-held
dryer, one large curling iron
and one small curling iron.
Mirror includes laminated
panel with brushed aluminum
frame.

28
19-7/8

84

KT192ATF
KT126ATF 

KT104ATF-60

Accommodates computer
module with pull-out
keyboard and printer shelves
and locking cash drawer, or
cash drawer and storage
units. Work top is 34 inches
high. Also available in 48 and
72 inch widths. Desk corner
also available.

60-9/16
21-7/8

44

KT104-60-D

(1) KT182ATF Center Display
(2) KT183ATF End Displays 

Unit must be secured to wall.
Metal frames finished in soft
silver paint. Each end display
includes one storage drawer;
center display includes two
storage drawers. Three
adjustable glass shelves for
each end display. Center
display has three fixed
laminated shelves and opaque
acrylic back with lighting
behind.

75
15
84

(1) KT182ATF
(2) KT183ATF 
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Features

• Utility combined with
style

• Minimum space
requirements

• Brushed aluminum pulls
and rails

Model

Other Features

Dimensions
width (in.)
depth (in.)
height (in.)

Specify Color

Model

Mobile Vanity and Mirror Wall Vanity and Mirror Desk Retail Display

Color 2

Color 3
Color 4
Color 5

Color 1 Color 2

Color 1

Color 2

Color 3
Color 4

Color 5 Color 7

Color 8

Color 6

Color 9
Color 3:
LH drawer face

Color 1:
shelves and 
cabinet

Color 2:
top of storage
Color 4:
RH drawer face

Color 3:
drawer face


