

COMFORT COLLECTION









KALLISTA

Features	Mobile Vanity and Mirror	Wall Vanity and Mirror	Desk	Retail Display
 Utility combined with style 				
 Minimum space requirements 				
 Brushed aluminum pulls and rails 				
Model	KT193ATF Mirror KT108ATF Mobile Vanity	KT192ATF Mirror KT126ATF Wall Vanity	KT104ATF-60	(1) KT182ATF Center Display (2) KT183ATF End Displays
Other Features	Mobile vanity includes worktop, two drawers and storage with adjustable shelf, two locking casters, quadraplex outlet with power cord, and toolholder that accommodates one hand-held dryer, one large curling iron and one small curling iron. Mirror includes laminated panel with brushed aluminum frame.	Includes one shallow drawer for combs, brushes and scissors, and one larger drawer for storage. Toolholder accommodates one hand-held dryer, one large curling iron and one small curling iron. Mirror includes laminated panel with brushed aluminum frame.	Accommodates computer module with pull-out keyboard and printer shelves and locking cash drawer, or cash drawer and storage units. Work top is 34 inches high. Also available in 48 and 72 inch widths. Desk corner also available.	Unit must be secured to wall. Metal frames finished in soft silver paint. Each end display includes one storage drawer; center display includes two storage drawers. Three adjustable glass shelves for each end display. Center display has three fixed laminated shelves and opaque acrylic back with lighting behind.
Dimensions				
width (in.)	28	28	60-9/16	75
depth (in.)	3-3/4	19-7/8	21-7/8	15
height (in.)	84	84	44	84
Specify Color	Color 1 Color 2 Color 3 Color 4 Color 5	Color 2 Color 1	Color 2 Color 3 Color 8 Color 5 Color 7 Color 9	Color 1: shelves and cabinet Color 2: top of storage Color 4: RH drawer face Color 3: LH drawer face Color 3: drawer face
Model	KT193ATF KT108-D	KT192ATF KT126ATF	KT104-60-D	(1) KT182ATF (2) KT183ATF